coming
soon
new
new
product
coming
soon
new
IEC 61215 Ed.2
IEC 61730
KINVE SOLAR
MODULE
Monocrystalline
KV250-60M    250Wp
KV245-60M    245Wp
KV240-60M    240Wp
KV235-60M    235Wp
KV230-60M    230Wp
BenefitsFeatures
10 years product warranty for materials and workmanship
25 years output warranty,
12 years>= 90%, 25years >=80%